
決勝 10月13日 10:25

県小学新(KR)        12.27

[ 1組][ 1組][ 1組][ 1組] 風速 -1.7 [ 2組][ 2組][ 2組][ 2組] 風速 -2.6

 1 横井 来輝(5) 小学生     15.45  1 松島 啓斗(5) 小学生     15.91 
ﾖｺｲ ﾗｲｷ 松尾小 ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾋﾛﾄ 高森南小

 2 熊谷 漣太(4) 小学生     16.50  2 久保田 凌生(5) 小学生     16.09 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾚﾝﾀ 阿智第二小 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 丸山小

 3 岩下 昊(4) 小学生     17.67  3 深谷 昂平(4) 小学生     16.26 
ｲﾜｼﾀ ｿﾗ 伊賀良小学校 ﾌｶﾔ ｺｳﾍｲ 松尾小

 4 森 優(4) 小学生     18.85  4 下島 圭翔(4) 小学生     16.92 
ﾓﾘ ﾕｳ 追手町小 ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ ｹｲﾄ 丸山小

 5 鎌倉 弘人(4) 小学生     19.02  5 松下 浩也(4) 小学生     17.51 
ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 伊賀良小学校 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾛﾔ 竜丘小

 6 水野 碧(4) 小学生     19.30  6 樋郡 凌雅(5) 小学生     17.96 
ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｱｵｲ 伊賀良小学校 ﾋｺﾞｵﾘ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少
原田 和磨(4) 小学生  7 神部 斗翔(4) 小学生     18.29 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ｶﾝﾍﾞ ﾄﾜ 伊賀良小学校
宮澤 翔伍(4) 小学生  8 遠山 太似樹(4) 小学生     19.27 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜｼｮｳｺﾞ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾀｲｼﾞｭ 追手町小

[ 3組][ 3組][ 3組][ 3組] 風速 -2.2 [ 4組][ 4組][ 4組][ 4組] 風速 -1.6

 1 岡村 飛空(4) 小学生     15.22  1 折山 陽琉(5) 小学生     15.54 
ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾄｱ 松尾小 ｵﾘﾔﾏ ﾊﾙ 伊賀良小学校

 2 濱嶋 大輝(5) 小学生     16.36  2 廣江 海毅(5) 小学生     15.67 
ﾊﾏｼﾏ ﾀｲｷ 竜丘小 ﾋﾛｴ ｶｲｷ 松尾小

 3 昼神 歩陸(4) 小学生     16.49  3 牧内 宇龍(4) 小学生     16.51 
ﾋﾙｶﾞﾐ ｱﾕﾑ 喬木第一小 ﾏｷｳﾁ ｳﾘｭｳ 喬木第一小

 4 米山 良太郎(4) 小学生     16.79  4 平澤 隼(5) 小学生     16.72 
ﾖﾈﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 喬木第一小 ﾋﾗｻﾜ ｼｭﾝ 松尾小

 5 唐澤 将貴(6) 小学生     16.93  5 鈴木 稜久(4) 小学生     17.17 
ｶﾗｻﾜ ｼｮｳｷ 伊那AC ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｸ 丸山小

 6 平澤 輝大(4) 小学生     17.71  6 河合蓮叶(4) 小学生     18.18 
ﾋﾗｻﾜｱｷﾋﾛ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｶﾜｲ ﾚﾝﾄ 阿智第二小

 7 大平 滉人(4) 小学生     17.73  7 片桐 禅(4) 小学生     18.86 
ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 喬木第一小 ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ｾﾞﾝ 伊賀良小学校

 8 小田 優綾(4) 小学生     18.42 
ｵﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ 丸山小

[ 5組][ 5組][ 5組][ 5組] 風速 -3.4 [ 6組][ 6組][ 6組][ 6組] 風速 -0.5

 1 木下 雷斗(6) 小学生     15.73  1 野村 陽斗(4) 小学生     15.47 
ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾗｲﾄ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾉﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ 伊那AC

 2 渋谷 悠斗(5) 小学生     16.51  2 松澤 結翔(4) 小学生     15.56 
ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾕｳﾄ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲﾄ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 3 田原 隼(5) 小学生     16.60  3 吉澤 悠人(5) 小学生     15.80 
ﾀﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ 座光寺小 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾄ 座光寺小

 4 冨内 朔羽(6) 小学生     16.67  4 湯澤 幸大(5) 小学生     15.85 
ﾄﾐｳﾁ ｻｸﾊ 鼎小 ﾕｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 5 福澤 圭二郎(5) 小学生     17.01  5 藤井 瑛大(5) 小学生     15.85 
ﾌｸｻﾞﾜ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾖｳﾀ 喬木第一小

 6 砂場 未蘭(4) 小学生     17.11  6 高野 徳之(4) 小学生     16.20 
ｽﾅﾊﾞ ﾐﾗﾝ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾀｶﾉ ﾉﾘﾕｷ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 7 井原 翔希(4) 小学生     17.69  7 西村 琉汰(6) 小学生     16.44 
ｲﾊﾗ ｼｮｳｷ 阿智第二小 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳﾀ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

[ 7組][ 7組][ 7組][ 7組] 風速 -1.5 [ 8組][ 8組][ 8組][ 8組] 風速 -1.3

 1 伊達 真門(5) 小学生     15.43  1 小林 歩睦(6) 小学生     14.85 
ﾀﾞﾃ ｼﾓﾝ 浜井場小 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾕﾑ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 2 森 蒼馬(5) 小学生     15.43  2 今村 悠真(6) 小学生     15.15 
ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾏ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ｲﾏﾑﾗﾕｳﾏ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 3 清水 應佑(5) 小学生     15.87  3 春原 秀(5) 小学生     15.17 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｵｳｽｹ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ｽﾉﾊﾗ ｼｭｳ 座光寺小

 4 佐々木康多(6) 小学生     16.12  4 木内 憲琉(5) 小学生     15.24 
ｻｻｷｺｳﾀ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｷｳﾁ ｹﾝﾘｭｳ 座光寺小

 5 西村 成(6) 小学生     16.14  5 中原 稜(6) 小学生     15.31 
ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾅﾙ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾅｶﾊﾗﾘｮｳ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 仲田 駿求(5) 小学生     16.34  6 鈴木 拓斗(5) 小学生     16.13 
ﾅｶﾀ ﾄｼﾋﾃﾞ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ ｽｽﾞｷﾀｸﾄ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 7 久保口 聖空(5) 小学生     16.52 井原 柊(5) 小学生
ｸﾎﾞｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｱ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ｲﾊﾗ ｼｭｳ 阿智第二小
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[ 9組][ 9組][ 9組][ 9組] 風速 -2.2

 1 酒井 隼斗(6) 小学生     13.60 
ｻｶｲ ﾊﾔﾄ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 2 鈴木 瑛翔(6) 小学生     14.91 
ｽｽﾞｷ ｴｲﾄ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 3 塩澤 蒼(5) 小学生     15.07 
ｼｵｻﾞﾜ ｿｳ ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ

 4 丸山 由晴(5) 小学生     15.14 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏﾖｼﾊﾙ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 5 佐藤  颯(5) 小学生     15.20 
ｻﾄｳﾊﾔﾃ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 原田 琢己(6) 小学生     15.52 
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少

 7 下平 陽斗(5) 小学生     16.08 
ｼﾓﾀﾞｲﾗ   ﾊﾙﾄ 下條小
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   1 酒井 隼斗(6) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     13.60 (-2.2)   9   1
   2 小林 歩睦(6) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     14.85 (-1.3)   8   1
   3 鈴木 瑛翔(6) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     14.91 (-2.2)   9   2
   4 塩澤 蒼(5) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.07 (-2.2)   9   3
   5 丸山 由晴(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.14 (-2.2)   9   4
   6 今村 悠真(6) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.15 (-1.3)   8   2
   7 春原 秀(5) 小学生 座光寺小     15.17 (-1.3)   8   3
   8 佐藤  颯(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.20 (-2.2)   9   5
   9 岡村 飛空(4) 小学生 松尾小     15.22 (-2.2)   3   1
  10 木内 憲琉(5) 小学生 座光寺小     15.24 (-1.3)   8   4
  11 中原 稜(6) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.31 (-1.3)   8   5
  12 伊達 真門(5) 小学生 浜井場小     15.43 (-1.5)   7   1
  12 森 蒼馬(5) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.43 (-1.5)   7   2
  14 横井 来輝(5) 小学生 松尾小     15.45 (-1.7)   1   1
  15 野村 陽斗(4) 小学生 伊那AC     15.47 (-0.5)   6   1
  16 原田 琢己(6) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.52 (-2.2)   9   6
  17 折山 陽琉(5) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     15.54 (-1.6)   4   1
  18 松澤 結翔(4) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.56 (-0.5)   6   2
  19 廣江 海毅(5) 小学生 松尾小     15.67 (-1.6)   4   2
  20 木下 雷斗(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     15.73 (-3.4)   5   1
  21 吉澤 悠人(5) 小学生 座光寺小     15.80 (-0.5)   6   3
  22 湯澤 幸大(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.85 (-0.5)   6   4
  22 藤井 瑛大(5) 小学生 喬木第一小     15.85 (-0.5)   6   5
  24 清水 應佑(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     15.87 (-1.5)   7   3
  25 松島 啓斗(5) 小学生 高森南小     15.91 (-2.6)   2   1
  26 下平 陽斗(5) 小学生 下條小     16.08 (-2.2)   9   7
  27 久保田 凌生(5) 小学生 丸山小     16.09 (-2.6)   2   2
  28 佐々木康多(6) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.12 (-1.5)   7   4
  29 鈴木 拓斗(5) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.13 (-1.3)   8   6
  30 西村 成(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.14 (-1.5)   7   5
  31 高野 徳之(4) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.20 (-0.5)   6   6
  32 深谷 昂平(4) 小学生 松尾小     16.26 (-2.6)   2   3
  33 仲田 駿求(5) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.34 (-1.5)   7   6
  34 濱嶋 大輝(5) 小学生 竜丘小     16.36 (-2.2)   3   2
  35 西村 琉汰(6) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     16.44 (-0.5)   6   7
  36 昼神 歩陸(4) 小学生 喬木第一小     16.49 (-2.2)   3   3
  37 熊谷 漣太(4) 小学生 阿智第二小     16.50 (-1.7)   1   2
  38 渋谷 悠斗(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.51 (-3.4)   5   2
  38 牧内 宇龍(4) 小学生 喬木第一小     16.51 (-1.6)   4   3
  40 久保口 聖空(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     16.52 (-1.5)   7   7
  41 田原 隼(5) 小学生 座光寺小     16.60 (-3.4)   5   3
  42 冨内 朔羽(6) 小学生 鼎小     16.67 (-3.4)   5   4
  43 平澤 隼(5) 小学生 松尾小     16.72 (-1.6)   4   4
  44 米山 良太郎(4) 小学生 喬木第一小     16.79 (-2.2)   3   4
  45 下島 圭翔(4) 小学生 丸山小     16.92 (-2.6)   2   4
  46 唐澤 将貴(6) 小学生 伊那AC     16.93 (-2.2)   3   5
  47 福澤 圭二郎(5) 小学生 ｲｲﾀﾞｯｼｭｸﾗﾌﾞ     17.01 (-3.4)   5   5
  48 砂場 未蘭(4) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     17.11 (-3.4)   5   6
  49 鈴木 稜久(4) 小学生 丸山小     17.17 (-1.6)   4   5
  50 松下 浩也(4) 小学生 竜丘小     17.51 (-2.6)   2   5
  51 岩下 昊(4) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     17.67 (-1.7)   1   3
  52 井原 翔希(4) 小学生 阿智第二小     17.69 (-3.4)   5   7
  53 平澤 輝大(4) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     17.71 (-2.2)   3   6
  54 大平 滉人(4) 小学生 喬木第一小     17.73 (-2.2)   3   7
  55 樋郡 凌雅(5) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     17.96 (-2.6)   2   6
  56 河合蓮叶(4) 小学生 阿智第二小     18.18 (-1.6)   4   6
  57 神部 斗翔(4) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     18.29 (-2.6)   2   7
  58 小田 優綾(4) 小学生 丸山小     18.42 (-2.2)   3   8
  59 森 優(4) 小学生 追手町小     18.85 (-1.7)   1   4
  60 片桐 禅(4) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     18.86 (-1.6)   4   7
  61 鎌倉 弘人(4) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     19.02 (-1.7)   1   5
  62 遠山 太似樹(4) 小学生 追手町小     19.27 (-2.6)   2   8
  63 水野 碧(4) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     19.30 (-1.7)   1   6

小学男子小学男子小学男子小学男子

100m100m100m100m
タイムレースタイムレースタイムレースタイムレース
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  100
  174
  187
   21
  123
  199
   23
  265
   22
  113
   47
  126
  116
  119
  154
  242
  211
  115
   99
   80
   25
  124
  103
  263
   54
   37
  184
  110
  133
   44
   63
  102
  235
   72
   53
  232
   64


